Benchmark Idbc_snb_ic/q35

Compiling Time Execution Time

30 A
1.75 -

1.50 A

1.25 -

1.00 A

0.75 A

0.50 A

0.25 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark Idbc_snb_ic/q36

Compiling Time Execution Time

14 A
2.00 A

1.75 -

1.50 A

1.25 -

1.00 A

0.75 A

0.50 A

0.25 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark join/q30

Compiling Time Execution Time

1.0 -

0.8 A

0.6 A

0.4 -

0.2 A

0.0 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark join/q31

Compiling Time Execution Time

3.5 1

3.0 A

2.5 1

2.0 A

1.5 A

1.0 -

0.5 A

0.0 -
master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark join/g29

Compiling Time

0.5 -

0.4 -

0.3 A

0.2 A

0.1 A

0.0 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict

Execution Time

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark shortest _path |dbc100/g39

Compiling Time

0.7 A

0.6 A

0.5 A

0.4 -

0.3 A

0.2 -

0.1 -

0.0 -

master

strings

read-opt offset-comp

dict

Execution Time

3.0 A

2.5 A

2.0 -

1.5 A

1.0 -

0.5 A

0.0 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark fixed size seq_scan/q23

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.14 - 2.00 A

1.75 A
0.12 -

1.50 A
0.10 -

1.25 A
0.08 -

1.00 A
0.06 -

0.75 -
0.04 -

0.50 -
0.02 -

0.25 -
0.00 - 0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark var_size seq_scan/q22

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.16 -

0.14

0.12 ~

0.10 A

0.08 -

0.06 -

0.04

0.02 -

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark var_size seq_scan/ql9

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.25 A

0.20 A

0.15 A

0.10 -

0.05 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark var_size seq_scan/q20

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.25 A

0.20 A

0.15 A

0.10 -

0.05 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark var_size _expr_evaluator/q03

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.30 A

0.25 A

0.20 -

0.15 A

0.10 -

0.05 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark var_size _expr_evaluator/q05

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.30 -

0.25 -

0.20 A

0.15 A

0.10 -

0.05 -

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark var_size_expr_evaluator/q06

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.30 A

0.25 A

0.20 A

0.15 A

0.10 A

0.05 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark var_size _expr_evaluator/q04

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.35

0.30 A

0.25 A1

0.20 A

0.15 A

0.10 A

0.05 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark fixed size_expr_evaluator/q09

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.20 -

0.15 A

0.10 A

0.05 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict ' master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark fixed size_expr_evaluator/ql0

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.16 A 2.5 A

0.14 ~

0.12 ~

0.10 -

0.08 -

0.06 -

0.04 ~

0.02 ~

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict ' master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark fixed size_expr_evaluator/ql3

Compiling Time Execution Time

10 -

0.25 A1

0.20 A

0.15 A

0.10 A

0.05 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark fixed_size_expr_evaluator/q07

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.200 -

0.175 -

0.150 -

0.125 -

0.100 -

0.075 A

0.050 A

0.025 -

0.000 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict ' master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark fixed_size_expr_evaluator/qll

Compiling Time

0.16 -

0.14

0.12 A

0.10 -

0.08 -

0.06 A

0.04 ~

0.02 -

0.00 -

master

strings

read-opt offset-comp

dict

Execution Time

2.5 A

master

strings

read-opt offset-comp

dict




Benchmark fixed_size_expr_evaluator/ql2

Compiling Time

0.16 -

0.14

0.12 ~

0.10 -

0.08 -

0.06 -

0.04 ~

0.02 -

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict

Execution Time

master

strings

read-opt offset-comp

dict




Benchmark fixed size_expr_evaluator/q08

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.25 A 35

0.20 A

0.15 -

0.10 A

0.05 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict ' master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark scan_after_filter/q01

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.30 A
2.5 A

0.25 A

0.20 A

0.15 A

0.10 A

0.05 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict ' master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark scan_after_filter/q02

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.200 -

0.175 -

0.150 -

0.125 -

0.100 -

0.075 -

0.050 -

0.025 -

0.000 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict ' master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark Idbc_snb is/q33

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.8 A

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Compiling Time

Benchmark Idbc_snb _is/q32

0.6 A

0.5 A

0.4 -

0.3 A

0.2 -

0.1 A

0.0 -

master

strings

read-opt offset-comp

dict

Execution Time

3.0 A

2.5 A

2.0 A

1.5 -

1.0 -

0.5 A

0.0 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark Idbc_snb_is/q34

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.5 A

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict ' master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Compiling Time

Benchmark aggregation/q28

0.4 -

0.3 A

0.2 -

0.1 A

0.0 -

master

strings

read-opt offset-comp

dict

Execution Time

400 -

300 A

200 ~

100 A

master

strings

read-opt offset-comp

dict




Benchmark aggregation/q24

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.25 A

0.20 A

0.15 A

0.10 -

0.05 -

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark order_by/q25

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.25 1

0.20 -

0.15 A

0.10 -

0.05 -

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict ' master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark order_by/q27

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.30 A

0.25 A

0.20 A

0.15 A

0.10 A

0.05 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark order_by/q26

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.35 1

0.30 A

0.25 A

0.20 A

0.15 A

0.10 A

0.05 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark filter/ql7

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.25 -

0.20 -

0.15 A

0.10 A

0.05 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict ' master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark filter/ql4

Compiling Time Execution Time

0.16 - o

2.00 A
0.14 -

1.75 A
0.12 A

1.50 -
0.10 -

1.25 A
0.08 -

1.00 A
0.06 - 0.75
0.04 - 0.50 -
0.02 - 0.25 -
0.00 - 0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Compiling Time

Benchmark filter/ql5

0.16 -

0.14 ~

0.12 -

0.10 A

0.08 A

0.06 -

0.04 A

0.02 -

0.00 -

master

strings

read-opt offset-comp

dict

Execution Time

2.00 A

1.75 -

1.50 A

1.25 -

1.00 A

0.75 A

0.50 A

0.25 A

0.00 -

master

strings

read-opt offset-comp

dict




Benchmark filter/q18

Compiling Time Execution Time

35 A

0.35 1

0.30 A

0.25 A

0.20 A

0.15 A

0.10 A

0.05 A

0.00 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




Benchmark filter/ql6

Compiling Time Execution Time

3.5 A

0.200 -

0.175 -

0.150 -

0.125 A

0.100 -

0.075 -

0.050 -

0.025 -

0.000 -

master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict ' master strings read-opt offset-comp  dict




